
UPDATED 

Calendar for Mind-Builders Programs Dec. 2015-June 2016 

 
December 

 Sat. Dec. 19
th

     Kwanza Celebrations at MB 

 Tues. Dec. 22
nd

-Sat Jan. 2
nd

   No classes for Holiday break 

 

January 

 Tues. Jan. 5
th

-Sat. Jan. 9
th

   Classes re-open after Holiday break  

 Sat. Jan. 23
rd

     Last day for dance registration 

 Sat. Jan. 30
th

      MLK, Jr.  Day Celebration “Our Heroes” 

 

February 

 Tues. Feb. 16
th

-Sat. Feb. 20
th

   No Classes during Winter Break – (special make- 

     ups only) 

 Sat. Feb. 27
th

    “Somewhere Project”/Folk Culture Presentation 

 

March 

 Tues. March 1
st
-Sat. March 5

th
  Open House. Parents may visit classes 

(Sat. Dance/Karate Parents A-M) 

 Sat. March 12
th

    Additional day of Open House for Dance/Karate 

 Parents N-Z 

 Tues. March 15
th

-Sat. March 19
th

  Progress reports for all students distributed 

 Tues. March 22
nd

-Sat. March 26
th

  No classes for Easter week (special make-ups only 

 except Saturday)  

 March Date TBD   Folk Culture Presentation 

 

April 

 Sat. April 2
nd

     Early registration for summer & fall programs 

 April Date TBD   Folk Culture Presentation 

 Mon. April 25
th

-Sat. April 30
th

  ALL CLASSES IN SESSION during Public  

     School Spring Recess 

 Fri. April 29, Sat. April 30   Music Recitals  

 

May 

 Sun. May 1
st
.     Music Recitals 

 Thurs. May 4-Sat. May 7  Dance Rehearsals at theater 

 Sat. May 7
th

    Martial Arts Presentation & Ceremony 

 Thurs. May 11 – Sun. May 15 Dance Dress Rehearsals & Performances  

 Thurs. May 18-Sat. May 22  Positive Youth Troupe Performances 

 

June 

 Sat. June 11
th

       Dance Merit Scholarship Auditions (for 2015-2016) 
 


